AC200-240V 50m 120°W12x6mm 9W 666lm NR-ST220-COB-IP65-9W-4000K
page 1 of 6
Dimensions in mm
LED COB STRIP LIGHT
 W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
NR-ST220-COB-IP65-9W Series
Outdoor Ra
≥80
PF
≥0.7
IP65
Input
Voltage
AC200-240V
Max.
Length
50m
Beam
Angle
120°
CCT
3000K
Body Size
W12x6mm
Watt/M
9W
Lm/M
666lm
Item Code
 NR-ST220-COB-IP65-9W-3000K
4000K
AC
200-240V
50/60
Hz
Chips
COB
IP65
3
6mm
12mm
50000mm
100mm
10 mm
page 2 of 6
NO Input Voltage
AC220-240V 50/60Hz
AC220-240V 50/60Hz
PF
PF≥0.9
PF≥0.9
power
150W
250W
Output
226V 0.63A DC
226V 1.10A DC
1
2
 Matching series
NR-ST220-COB-IP65-9W Series
NR-ST220-COB-IP65-9W  Series
 Size
L119xW31.5xH29mm
L145.8xW42xH33mm
Product Features:
Stable output
No stroboscopic
anti-interference
IP65
Stable power supply, longer life No flicker
LED Driver
3
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
Item Code
 NR-ST220-CONNECT-IP65
 NR-DR220-Fliker-150W-IP65
Accessory
 Picture Item Code
NR-ST220-POWER-IP65
NR-ST220-CAP-IP65
NR-ST220-BRACKET-IP65
PVC-CONNECT-GLUE
3000K
4000K
Package
50m/Roll
LN
LED Strip Solution
LED Driver
LED COB
page 3 of 6
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
page 4 of 6
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
Illuminance at a Distance
Beam Angle(50%) C0-180,C90-270: 121.4 deg,112.7 deg
66
132
198
264
330
0 15
30
45
60
75
90
105
120
135
150
165180-165
-150
-135
-120
-105
-90
-75
-60
-45
-30
-15
C0-180 C90-270
retemaiDxamE,retnecEthgieH Beam angle:121.4 deg (C0_180)
1.50m
4.92ft
115.88 , 117.31lx
10.77 , 10.90fc
5.34m
17.52ft
2.25m
7.38ft
51.50 , 52.14lx
4.78 , 4.84fc
8.01m
26.28ft
3.50m
11.48ft
21.28 , 21.55lx
1.98 , 2.00fc
12.46m
40.88ft
4.00m
13.12ft
16.30 , 16.50lx
1.51 , 1.53fc
14.24m
46.72ft
5.00m
16.40ft
10.43 , 10.56lx
0.97 , 0.98fc
17.80m
58.40ft
6.50m
21.33ft
6.17 , 6.25lx
0.57 , 0.58fc
23.14m
75.93ft
7.00m
22.97ft
5.32 , 5.39lx
0.49 , 0.50fc
24.92m
81.77ft
8.00m
26.25ft
4.07 , 4.12lx
0.38 , 0.38fc
28.48m
93.45ft
9.00m
29.53ft
3.22 , 3.26lx
0.30 , 0.30fc
32.04m
105.13ft
10.00m
32.81ft
2.61 , 2.64lx
0.24 , 0.25fc
35.60m
116.81ft
page 5 of 6
Must use the designative glue to glue the interface
the designative
(each 100 mm can be cut for 220V strip . )
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
3
3
page 6 of 6
W W W . M E S H K A T I . S A
1
Accessorries
Power Cord
installation
Max 50m
LED Driver
 installation
LED Driver
Max 27m
No flicker
250W
LED Driver
LED Driver
 Accessorries
LED Driver
 NR-ST220-CONNECT-IP65
6mm
12mm
6mm
12mm